
Gifu Int'l junior tennis tournament 2022 Supported by KIMIKO DATE x YONEX PROJECT

ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

30 NOV 2022
City,Country

Gifu, JPN

BS18 - BOYS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade

Grade 5
Tourn. Key

J-G5-JPN-03A-2022
ITF Supervisor 

Yoko Tsunashima 

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1751 JPN  TANIHATA, Kouyou [1]

2 WC JPN  SATO, REI

3 WC JPN  YOSHIMOTO, Akaru

4 JPN  YAMAMOTO, Shotaro

5 JPN  IMAI, RIKI

6 JPN  SASAMOTO, Ryuya

7 JPN  TAKAHASHI, Otaro

8 2005 JPN  NAGASHIMA, Hirai [5]

9 1807 JPN  INAGI, Tomonobu [2]

10 3585 JPN  FUJIWARA, RIKU

11 WC JPN  KUBO, Ibuki

12 JPN  KUBOTA, Agashi

13 3061 JPN  WAKINO, Shun

14 3200 JPN  NAKAMURA, Masanao

15 WC JPN  MOMOYAMA, Hikaru

16 2306 JPN  SUGIMOTO, Tamaki [8]

17 1888 JPN  OTANI, Sora [3]

18 2516 JPN  TAKEI, maki

19 JPN  TOYODA, Akihiro

20 3585 JPN  UTSUYAMA, Riki

21 JPN  MINAMOTO, Takuma

22 3585 JPN  SUZUKI, Eita

23 WC JPN  WATANABE, KANTA

24 2031 JPN  OZAKI, KANATA [6]

25 1967 JPN  NAKAMAE, KOSHIRO [4]

26 JPN  IZUMISAWA, Kanari

27 JPN  NAGASHIMA, KO

28 3585 JPN  KONISHI, Yuto

29 JPN  FUJITA, Eiji

30 2631 JPN  WATANABE, Naoki

31 3028 SRB  STULA, Luka Takumi

32 2092 JPN  OKA, Kouki [7]

Round 2

 TANIHATA, Kouyou [1]
 4-6 6-1 [10-5] 

 YOSHIMOTO, Akaru
 6-1 6-4 

 SASAMOTO, Ryuya
 6-3 6-3 

 TAKAHASHI, Otaro
 7-5 6-3 

 INAGI, Tomonobu [2]
 6-2 6-2 

 KUBOTA, Agashi
 6-3 6-2 

 NAKAMURA, Masanao
 6-4 2-6 [10-6] 

 MOMOYAMA, Hikaru
 6-2 6-1 

 TAKEI, maki
 6-1 6-3 

 UTSUYAMA, Riki
 6-3 6-3 

 SUZUKI, Eita
 2-6 6-3 [11-9] 

 OZAKI, KANATA [6]
 6-2 6-0 

 IZUMISAWA, Kanari
 4-6 6-1 [10-4] 

 KONISHI, Yuto
 6-4 7-5 

 WATANABE, Naoki
 6-4 6-2 

 STULA, Luka Takumi
 6-4 6-1 

Finals

 YOSHIMOTO, Akaru
 7-6(6) 6-4 

 SASAMOTO, Ryuya
 6-2 4-0 Ret.

 INAGI, Tomonobu [2]
 6-2 6-2 

 MOMOYAMA, Hikaru
 6-1 6-0 

 TAKEI, maki
 7-5 6-4 

 OZAKI, KANATA [6]
 6-4 6-3 

 KONISHI, Yuto
 6-2 6-1 

 STULA, Luka Takumi
 5-7 6-2 [10-6] 

Qualifiers

 SASAMOTO, Ryuya
 7-5 6-0 

 MOMOYAMA, Hikaru
 7-6(6) 6-7(4) [10-6] 

 OZAKI, KANATA [6]
 6-3 6-0 

 KONISHI, Yuto
 4-6 6-3 [10-6] 

# Seeded Players

1 TANIHATA, Kouyou
2 INAGI, Tomonobu
3 OTANI, Sora
4 NAKAMAE, KOSHIRO
5 NAGASHIMA, Hirai
6 OZAKI, KANATA
7 OKA, Kouki
8 SUGIMOTO, Tamaki

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  27 NOV 2022 18:21 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 IMAI, RIKI (JPN)
 Player representatives
 KAMIGATA, Lisa (JPN)
 INABA, Ran (JPN)
 Signature

 Yoko Tsunashima


